

MMGSY (NDB-BRRES)

2021

MDR TO Middle School

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEGLUSARRA

DIVISION

MATTIHANI

SUB-DIVISION

Agency: - Sri Vaibhav Kumar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1/1	providing and fixing of bench mark - do - complete				
	2.00 Nos. (T.M.B.P-01)				
	@ Rs. 1887.25/each				Rs. 3775 = 00
2/2	clearing and grubbing road land manually - do - do - complete				
	0.08 Hae (T.M.B.P-02)				
	@ Rs. 49743 = 14/Hae				Rs. 3979 200
3/13	Construction of embankment with material deposited from road cutting - do - do - complete				
	14.40 m ³ (T.M.B.P-02)				
	@ Rs. 49 = 70 /m ³				Rs. 716 = 00
4/14	Excavation for road work in pit for cutting - do - do - complete job				
	24.00 m ³ (T.M.B.P-02)				
	@ Rs. 152 = 42 /m ³				Rs. 3658 = 00
5/15	Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - do - do - complete job				
	141.00 m ³ (T.M.B.P-03)				
	@ Rs. 182 = 19 /m ³				Rs. 25689 = 00

C.O = Rs. 37817 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P = Rs. 378/7 = 00
6/16	Construction of embankment				
	with material obtained				
	from borrow pits with				
	1000 m lead - approx.				
	211.50 m ³ (T.M.B.P - 04)				
	@ Rs. 179263/m ³ - Rs. 37992 = 00				
7/17	Construction of granular				
	sub base with well				
	graded material - do -				
	do - complete job				
	33.94 m ³ (T.M.B.P - 04)				
	@ Rs. 247924/m ³ - Rs. 84145 = 00				
8/19	W.B.M grading				
	with stone screening				
	- do - do - complete job				
	90.90 m ³ (T.M.B.P - 04)				
	@ Rs. 3250259/m ³ - Rs. 295479 = 00				
9/23	Cement Concrete				
	pavement 1730 grade				
	as per mix design -				
	do - do - complete job				
	193.92 m ³ (T.M.B.P - 05)				
	@ Rs. 670366/m ³ - Rs. 1299974 = 00				

C.O = Rs. 17,55,407 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$B.F = Rs. 1755407=00$
10/24	Brick Soling with brick				
	on edge Soling - do - do -				
	Complete job				
	160.00 m ² (T.M.B.P-05)				
	@ Rs. 499=90/m ² - Rs. 79984=00				
11/27	Filling in foundry do -				
	do - complete job				
	36.25 m ³ (T.M.B.P-05)				
	@ Rs. 452=66/m ³ - Rs. 16409=00				
12/53	Kilometre Stone				
	2.00 Nos. (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 2225=95/each - Rs. 4452=00				
13/54	200 m Stone				
	1.00 No (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 634=40/each - Rs. 634=00				
14/55	Traffic Signage				
	900mm triangular				
	2.00 No (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 6738=06/each - Rs. 13476=00				
15/56	600mm equilateral triangle				
	4.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 6871=77/each - Rs. 27487=00				
16/58	Direction Sign board.				
	3.24 m ² (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 3684=85/m ² - Rs. 11939=00				

C.O = Rs. 19,09,788=00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P. = Rs. 19,09,788 = 00
17/59	providing & fixing 'logs' of masonry perfect.				
	2.00 No (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 9285 = 57/each				Rs. 18571 = 00
18/60	providing & fixing of Citizens Information Board.				
	2.00 No. (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 9500 = 00/each				Rs. 19000 = 00
19/61	Boundary pillars.				
	12.00 No. (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 520 = 42/each				Rs. 6245 = 00

20/62	Five year maintenance bond				
	1.00 No. (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 9285 = 57/each				Rs. 9286 = 00
21/63	providing and applying 2 coats of painting -				
	64.00 m ² (T.M.B.P-06)				
	@ Rs. 1057 = 20/m ²				Rs. 67661 = 00
					Rs. 20,30,551 = 00
	Add G.S.T @ 12%				(+) Rs. 243,666 = 00
					20,30,551 = 00
	Add Labour Cost @ 1%				(+) Rs. 243,666 = 00
					Rs. 22,94,523 = 00
	less for below as per agreement @ 5.70%				(-) Rs. 1,30,788 = 00
					Rs. 21,63,735 = 00

01/12/22
J.E

11/12/22
A.E Continuation

01.12.2022
E.E